SPA
CERS
 Special body lengths can be manufactured, by specifying
the length in the order code:-
Example: R30-400xx02, xx denotes body length in mm
Please contact technical@harwin.com for a quotation.
 Brass, nickel plated.
Spacers
Brass Hexagonal Pillars
MALE/FEMALEMALE/MALE
2 x Pitch Typ.
6.00 Length 6.00
5.00
A/F
L3
Length
2 x Pitch
L2
A/F
CALCULATION OF L3 (min)
Length mm
Series 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14+
R30-300 2.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
R30-301 2.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0
R40-300 x x 2.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0
R50-300 x x x x 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 10.0 10.0
R60-300 x x x x x x 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES CODE
FINISH
02 Nickel
LENGTH (mm)
R30 4-16, 18, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40
R40 6-16, 18, 20, 25, 30, 35
R50 8-16, 18, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40
R60 10-16, 18, 20, 25, 30, 40
THREAD SIZE & STYLE
R30-300 M3 Male/Female, 5.0mm A/F, L2 = 6mm
R30-301 M3 Male/Female, 5.0mm A/F, L2 = 8mm
R30-400 M3 Male/Male
R40-300 M4 Male/Female, 7.0mm A/F, L2 = 8mm
R50-300 M5 Male/Female, 8.0mm A/F, L2 = 10mm
R60-300 M6 Male/Female, 10.0mm A/F, L2 = 10mm
SPA
CERS
SPA
CERS
SPA
CERS
R  XX – XXX  XX  02
118